JV Volleyball Schedules
Girls
Wednesday, March 13 home vs Sussex at 5:30
Saturday, March 16 at Hartland Tournament
Monday, March 18 home vs SdC at 6:00
Tuesday, March 19 away vs Sussex at 6:00
Thursday, March 21 away vs St. Stephen at 7:15
Monday, March 25 away vs Fundy at 5:30
Wednesday, March 27 home vs Hampton at 5:30
Friday, Saturday April 5-6 at STU Cup
Tuesday, April 9 away at SdC at 6:00
Wednesday, April 10 home vs St. Stephen at 5:30
Monday, April 15 home vs Fundy at 7:15
Wednesday, April 17 away at Hampton at 7:15
Saturday, April 27 NBIAA Regionals
Saturday-Sunday May 4-5 NBIAA Provincials

Boys
Thursday, March 21 away vs St. Stephen at 5:30
Monday, March 25 away vs Fundy at 7:15
Wednesday, March 27 home vs Hampton at 7:15
Wednesday, April 3 home vs Sussex at 6:00
Friday-Saturday, April 5-6 at STU Cup
Monday, April 8 home vs Grand Manan at 3:30
Wednesday, April 10 home vs St. Stephen at 7:15
Friday, April 12 away vs Sussex at 6:00 
Sunday, April 14 away vs Grand Manan at 12:00
Monday, April 15 home vs Fundy at 5:30
Wednesday, April 17 away vs Hampton at 5:30
Saturday, April 20 at Nackawic Tournament
Saturday, April 27 NBIAA Regionals
Saturday-Sunday May 4-5 NBIAA Provincials
